

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31382/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA CHANDRA MOHANTY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31384 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31385 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34437 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34439 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34440 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34441 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34442 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34444 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 30/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in SLP(C) Nos. 31382
and 31384 of 2008.

....2/-

ITEM No. 49 - 2 -

Issue fresh notice to the unserved Respondent No.1
in SLP(C) No. 31385/2008 and in respect of Respondent
Nos. 1 to 6 in the remaining matters.

List the matters on 04.05.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar