

ÈITEM NO.11

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 31385/2008
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
05/07/2005 in WP No. 5598/2005 passed by the High Court Of
Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIDHESWAR MOHANTY (DEAD) & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel
for the petitioners to file fresh particulars and to
take fresh steps to serve unserved respondent No.
1(i).

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master