

ITEM NO.9

IN COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2016 In

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 34439/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/02/2006 in WPC No. 5659/2005 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA SARANGI

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 04/10/2016 This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR  
Mrs. Anshu Malik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

List I.A. No. 3 along with the main matter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]  
Court Master