

VITEM NO.39

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31382/2008
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/11/2004
in OJC No. 1345/1999 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)
STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA CHANDRA MOHANTY Respondent(s)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) Nos.31384/2008, 31385/2008, 34437/2009, 34440/2009,
34441/2009, 34442/2009 and 34444/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10103/2016

(With appln. for directions and Office Report)

Date : 17/04/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.

Ms. Anshu Malik,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioners seeking adjournment, three weeks'
further time is granted for filing the affidavit.

(Anita Malhotra)

(Chander Bala)

Court Master

Court Master